Annexe 3

Below are the Antisocial Behaviour related results from the Best Value
Surveys for 03/04 & 06/76.

The first line represents the number of respondents who felt the issue was a
big problem or fairly big problem. No of respondents for 2003/04 was 2942
and 1383 for 2006/07

Waverley Borough Council - Best value General Survey
2003/04  2006/07

How much of a problem - Noisy neighbours or 18 8
loud parties 0.6% 0.6%
How much of a problem - Teenagers hanging 50 37
around on the streets 1.7% 2.7%
How much of a problem - Rubbish and litter lying 39 31
around 1.3% 2.2%
How much of a problem - Vandalism, graffitiand 55 21
other deliberate damage to property or vehicles  1.9% 1.5%
How much of a problem - People using or dealing 50 23
drugs 1.7% 1.7%
How much of a problem - People being drunk or 48 21
rowdy in public places 1.6% 1.5%
How much of a problem - Abandoned or burnt out 33 3
cars 1.1% 0.2%
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